Enclosure Material Approvals
Enclosure Material Approvals Wiring Options
Leverless Limit Switches
Wiring OptionsModel Sensing Range Outlet Position
Model Contact Form Outlet Position
Ordering Guide
Fill in the boxes to create your
‘ordering number.’
502.969.8000
Contact Form
Sensing Range
R
o
u
n
d
 S
w
itch
es
2 303 stainless steel
(rated 2,000 PSI)
6 316 stainless steel
(rated 2,000 PSI)
2 High temperature to 400OF (204OC)
with TeflonTM  insulated leads
(Wiring must be  F)
3 UL listed explosion proof for Cl I, Div
1 & 2; Grps A,B,C,D; Cl II, Div 1 & 2,
Grps E-G; Cl III (Model 71) (Wiring must
be A, B, or F)  (Lead seal req'd within 18")
4 CSA certified explosion proof
for Cl I, Div 1; Grps A,B,C,D; Cl II,
Div 1; Grps E-G; Cl III (Model 71) (Wiring
must be A, B, or F)(Lead seal req'd within 18")
6 CSA certified Cl I, Div 2; Grps
A,B,C,D; Cl II, Div 2; Grps E-G; Cl III
(Model 71) (Wiring must be A, B, or F)
(Lead seal req'd within 18")
7 CSA certified General Purpose
8 UL listed General Purpose
Lead Wires  18 Gauge (.110" dia) potted-in PVC insulated AWM / TEW stranded lead wires,
rated at 221OF (105OC) 600V UL / CSA listed
A2 36" (914 mm)
A3 72" (1829 mm)
A4 144" (3658 mm)
A_ _ _ Lengths greater than 144" (Specify length in 5' increments (e.g. A150 = 150 ft. of leads))
Cable 18 Gauge  (.250" dia.) potted-in PVC cable, rated at 176OF (80OC) 300V, UL  / CSA listed
B2 36" (914 mm)
B3 72" (1829 mm)
B4 144" (3658 mm)
B_ _ _ Lengths greater than 144" (Specify length in 5' increments (e.g. B150 = 150 ft. of cable))
Water Resistant  18 Gauge  (.250" dia) PVC cable rated at 176OF (80OC)  300V with water-
resistant squeeze connector. (Model 72) UL/CSA listed
C2 36" (914 mm)
C3 72" (1829 mm)
C4 144" (3658 mm)
C_ _ _ Lengths greater than 144" (Specify length in 5' increments (e.g. C150 = 150 ft. of cable))
Quick Disconnect  Male Quick Disconnect only, potted-in connector. (CSA requires a case
ground) (Approval must be 7 or 8)
Mini-change® Micro-change®
DCA 3 pin Mini-change® type DBA 3 pin Micro-change® type
DCD 4 pin Mini-change® type DBD 4 pin Micro-change® type
DCG 5 pin Mini-change® type DBG 5 pin Micro-change® type
HiTemp Leads 18 gauge (.070" dia. potted-in TeflonTM insulated leads rated at 482oF (250oC))
600V UL / CSA listed
F2 36" (914 mm)
F3 72" (1829 mm)
F4 144" (3658 mm)
F_ _ _ Lengths greater than 144" (Specify length in 5' increments (e.g. F150 = 150 ft. of leads))
-